2023/2/24 下午4:03 GJR5250000R0303 | ABB
Product ID: GJR5250000R0303
ABB Type Designation: 07KR91:
Catalog Description: Basis unit 07 KR 91, 230 VAC
ABB Type Designation: 07KR91:
ABS Certificate: 1SAA960000-0101
Ambient Air Temperature: Operation 0 ... +55 °C
Storage -25 ... +75 °C
Country of Origin: Germany (DE)
CS31-Bus: 1
CSA Certificate: 1SAA960000-1102
Customs Tariff Number: 85389091
Data Sheet, Technical Information: FPTN440004R2001
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SAD938500-0009
DNV Certificate: 1SAA960000-0303
eClass: 27-24-22-07
Environmental Information: 1SAA960001-2401
Frame Size: Spare_Parts
GL Certificate: 1SAA960000-0401
Gross Volume: 5.083 dm³
Gross Weight: 1.5 kg
Instructions and Manuals: FPTN440004R2001
Invoice Description: Basis unit 07 KR 91, 230 VAC
KRS Certificate: 1SAA960000-0901
LR Certificate: 1SAA960000-0502
Made To Order: No
Maximum Hardware Counter Input
Frequency:
10 kHz
Maximum Number of Analog I/Os: 224 AI, 224 AO
Maximum Number of Digital I/Os: 1000